
ФРОНТАЛЬНЫЙ ПОГРУЗЧИК

Двигатель

Полная мощность

Эффективная мощность

Эксплуатационная масса

Стандартный размер ковша

Вырывное усилие ковша, станд

Высота разгрузки, станд.

Cummins 6LT9.3

162 кВт (220 л.с.) @ 2,000 об/мин

154 кВт (209 л.с.) @ 2,000 об/мин

16,700 кг
33 м

165 кН

2,972 мм         

855H

СУРОВЫЙ МИР. НАДЕЖНАЯ ТЕХНИКА






